
 

 
 

  

 
 
 

  
  

120mg
750mg

5000mg
  4.0mg
200mg
200mg
200mg
150mg
40mg

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3

Vitamin E
Vitamin K
Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B5

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B9

650mg
1.5mg
330g
  20g

3600mg
2100mg
400mg
900mg
300mg

40mg
1800mg
2600mg
100mg
500mg
500mg

40g

Vitamin B12

Biotin
Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
Iron
Manganese
Zinc
Copper

Iodine
Linoleic Acid
a-linolenic Acid
Arachidonic Acid
EPA
DHA
Taurine


