## **BIG CARNIVORE SUPPLEMENT**









Vitamin, mineral & essential nutrient supplement for carnivores including Big Cats, Hyenas, Hunting Dogs, Wolves & Dingoes.

## **About Carnivore Diets**

In the wild, carnivores eat a variety of whole prey including muscle meat, organs and bone. Diets in captivity mainly consist of butchered carcasses, which have a high proportion of muscle meat but generally do not contain the full complement of nutrients present in whole prey. This can lead to deficiency of vitamins, minerals and other essential nutrients, particularly in growing, breeding or geriatric carnivores.

## Benefits of Big Carnivore Supplement

Nutritionally Balanced: Provides the full range of vitamins, minerals, carotenoids, taurine and essential fatty acids that may be lacking in an all-meat diet. Scientifically Formulated: Meets the published nutrient recommendations for both felines and canines (NRC, 2006). Calculated Feed Guidelines: To ensure accurate dosage of all essential nutrients.

## Directions: Add 10g of powder per kg of meat.

This can be done by slicing open a portion of meat and inserting the supplement into the cut. Alternatively, powder can be mixed with water to form a paste, which can be smeared over the surface of the meat. Dose rate does not apply to animals fed a whole-body diet.

Vitamins, minerals, essential fatty acids (omega-3 & 6), taurine. Ingredients

Active Constituents (per kg)					
Vitamin A	120mg	Vitamin B <sub>12</sub>	650μg	Iodine	40mg
Vitamin D₃	750µg	Biotin	1.5mg	Linoleic Acid	1800mg
Vitamin E	5000mg	Calcium	330g	α-linolenic Acid	2600mg
Vitamin K	4.0mg	Phosphorus	20g	Arachidonic Acid	100mg
Vitamin B₁	200mg	Magnesium	3600mg	EPA	500mg
Vitamin B₂	200mg	Iron	2100mg	DHA	500mg
Vitamin B <sub>5</sub>	200mg	Manganese	400mg	Taurine	40g
Vitamin B <sub>6</sub>	150mg	Zinc	900mg		
Vitamin B <sub>o</sub>	40mg	Copper	300mg		

Scan Here

Visit our website for more information



1 Scoop = 15g approx.

Store in a cool, dry place.

**5kg NET** 

CODE: BCS05

